
ESH Section Employee Information

Name ID Location MS Ext. E-mail Address Supervisor

1 Alvarez, Monica 41917N WH 7E 119 2032 monicaal@fnal.gov Raul Cantú
2 Anaya, Elise 14317N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 anaya@fnal.gov Don Kerbs
3 Angelus, John 10388N XGC-103 AD 306 4422 angelus@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
4 Aparicio, Angela 15280N WH 7E 119 3701 asands@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
5 Busch, Tony 10068N Linac Annex 371 6527 busch@fnal.gov Joel Fulgham
6 Bushek, Rob 15007N Training Center 355 2399 bushek@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
7 Campbell, Felicia 37771N WH ESP 101 4038 feliciac@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
8 Cantú, Raúl "RC" 31218N WH 7E 119 8223 rcantu@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
9 Carlson, Steven 41091N Training Center 355 5424 stevenc@fnal.gov Rob Bushek

10 Carrigan, Steve 02980N Site 40 LLWHB 363 8879 scarrigan@fnal.gov Dave Hockin
11 Cathey, David 05764N Training Center 355 8362 cathey@fnal.gov Rob Bushek
12 Chiappini, Chris 16364N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 chiappin@fnal.gov Don Kerbs
13 Clayton, Jamie 16070N Site 38 RPCF 338 4625 jclayton@fnal.gov Mark Zientarski
14 Cortez, Jorge 15678N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 jcortez@fnal.gov Brian Schopp
15 Crawford, Chris 14467N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 cjcraw@fnal.gov Don Kerbs
16 Curatolo, Dan 15611N Site 40 LLWHB 363 3743 danc@fnal.gov Dave Hockin
17 De La O, José 04175N Linac Annex 371 2557 delao@fnal.gov Joel Fulgham
18 Dombrowski, Kelly 15838N WH Medical GF 204 3232 dombrow@fnal.gov Jim Niehoff
19 Dykhuis, Teri 12482N Training Center 355 3607 dykhuis@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
20 Esterquest, David 16110N WH 7E 119 4604 desterqu@fnal.gov Jim Niehoff
21 Federwitz, Glenn 03325N XGC-103 AD 306 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
22 Fioretto, Chris 13565N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 fioretto@fnal.gov Don Kerbs
23 Francis, Meka 15652N Site 39 Old Bat. Rd. 325 6793 meka@fnal.gov Wayne Schmitt
24 Fulgham, Joel 09634N Linac Annex 371 6525 fulgham@fnal.gov Maddie Wolter
25 Gecht, Jonathan 37326N Site 38 RPCF 338 4082 jgecht@fnal.gov Mark Zientarski
26 Gibbs, Tom 15126N WH 7E 119 8001 tgibbs@fnal.gov Raul Cantú
27 Gibson, Kristy 35929N WH 7E 119 3384 kgibson@fnal.gov Suzanne Weber
28 Graden, Kathy 08304N Linac Annex 371 4939 graden@fnal.gov Maddie Wolter
29 Graff, Richard 05432N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 rgraff@fnal.gov Chris Williams
30 Greer, Chris 16293N Training Center 355 4847 cgreer@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
31 Hansen, Greg 09730N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 ghansen@fnal.gov Brian Schopp
32 Hernandez, Steve 15097N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 steveh@fnal.gov Brian Schopp
33 Hetfield, Caroline 11256C WH Medical GF 204 3232 hetfield@fnal.gov U.S. HealthWorks
34 Hext, Jayson 40005N Site 39 Old Bat. Rd. 325 6794 jhext@fnal.gov Meka Francis
35 Higgins, Bill 03723N Linac Annex 371 4318 higgins@fnal.gov Wayne Schmitt
36 Hobbs, Mary 07514N WH ESP 101 4038 mhobbs@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
37 Hockin, Dave 06020N Site 40 LLWHB 363 4498 hockin@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
38 Holmes, Jon 36148N XGC-103 AD 306 4836 jholmes@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
39 Hoppie, Ian 16330N Site 39 Old Bat. Rd. 325 4249 ihhoppie@fnal.gov Meka Francis
40 Hurst, Chris 15080N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 churst@fnal.gov Brian Schopp
41 Iraci, Donna 31372N WH ESP 101 4251 iraci@fnal.gov Lori Limberg
42 Iverson, Bridget 14614N Training Center 355 3382 iverson@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
43 Jacobsen Chris 16350N WH 4X 211 2724 cjacob@fnal,gov Ami Dave
44 Kenney, Amber 13477N WH 7NE 119 2977 tamber@fnal.gov Nigel Lockyer
45 Kerbs, Don 12991N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 kerbs@fnal.gov Chuck Kuhn
46 Korzeniowski, Eric 16059N Training Center 355 8584 etkorzen@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
47 Kroger, Mary 33748C WH Medical GF 204 3232 mkroger@fnal.gov U.S. HealthWorks
48 Kuhn, Chuck 09514N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 kuhn@fnal.gov Jim Niehoff
49 LaSourd, Lonnie 07410N Site 38 Lock Shop 326 2128 lasourd@fnal.gov Lori Limberg
50 Letizia, Anthony 37299N XGC-103 AD 306 4836 aletizia@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
51 Lewis, Ray 07927N Training Center 355 8445 rhlewis@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
52 Limberg, Lori 06197N WH 7E 119 6615 llimberg@fnal.gov Joe Rogers
53 Lindeman, Stacey 13460N WH ESP 101 4038 staceyl@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
54 Liscano, Michael 15076N WH ESP 101 4038 liscano@fnal.gov Donna Iraci

DocDB #1731 1 Revised 02/18/2021



ESH Section Employee Information

Name ID Location MS Ext. E-mail Address Supervisor

55 Martinez, Yolanda 10972N WH ESP 101 4038 ymartinez@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
56 McGimpsey, Sue 12359N Linac Annex 119 8386 mcgimpsey@fnal.gov Maddie Wolter
57 McHugh, Eric 13747N X Gallery West 306 3199 emchugh@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
58 Meaderdes, Richard 12331N WH ESP 101 4038 rickm@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
59 Mertz, Dave 16311N WH 7SE 119 6322 mertz@fnal.gov Rob Bushek
60 Mieland, Eric 09101N Training Center 355 2248 mieland@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
61 Morris, Alex 15227N WH 7E 119 5244 amorris@fnal.gov Lori Limberg
62 Morrison, Chuck 12009N WH 7E 119 3881 cmorrison@fnal.gov Lori Limberg
63 Niehoff, Jim 10123N WH 7NE 119 3856 niehoff@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
64 Olson, Adam 15861N Site 38 RPCF 338 3458 aolson@fnal.gov Matt Quinn
65 Oropez, Ric 12290N WH 7E 119 6644 oropez@fnal.gov Lori Limberg
66 Pavnica, Amy 10683N FFC 1W 370 8493 pavnica@fnal.gov Bridget Iverson
67 Perez, Paul 40930N WH 7E 119 6242 pperez@fnal.gov Raul Cantu
68 Piec, Derek 10758N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 piec@fnal.gov Don Kerbs
69 Poss, Eric 14656N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 eposs@fnal.gov Chris Williams
70 Quinn, Matt 15614N Linac Annex 371 5175 mquinn@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
71 Ragland, Cortez 39469N WH COMM Center 101 4038 cragland@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
72 Reger, Lisa 15155N Site 40 LLWHB 363 4734 reger@fnal.gov Dave Hockin
73 Reitzner, Diane 15388N Linac Annex 371 3482 reitzner@fnal.gov Wayne Schmitt
74 Rissman, Joel 16082N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 jrissman@fnal.gov Chris Williams
75 Rogers, Cindy 05341N WH 7E 119 3824 crogers@fnal.gov Suzanne Weber
76 Rogers, Joe 37676N WH 7E 119 8041 jrogers@fnal.gov Jim Niehoff
77 Ross, Gary 02072N XGC-103 AD 306 4836 gross@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
78 Sabatino, Dave 14542N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 sabatino@fnal.gov Chris Williams
79 Schimpf, Frank 36692N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 fschimpf@fnal.gov Brian Schopp
80 Schlatter, Eric 38098N WH 7SE 119 5264 eschlatt@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
81 Schmitt, Wayne 10038N Linac Annex 371 4407 wschmitt@fnal.gov Matt Quinn
82 Schoell, Maddie 16344N Linac Annex 371 4807 maddiew@fnal.gov Matt Quinn
83 Schopp, Brian 08075N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 bschopp@fnal.gov Chuck Kuhn
84 Sedory, Paul 12630N Linac Annex 371 6666 sedory@fnal.gov Joel Fulgham
85 Shaw, Charles 30523N WH ESP 101 4038 cshaw@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
86 Sloat, Mark 36994N Site 38 RPCF 338 3459 msloat@fnal.gov Mark Zientarski
87 Spaw, Matthew 35888N Training Center 355 2973 mspaw@fnal.gov Rob Bushek
88 Staffa, Jonny 16126N Training Center 355 3810 jvstaffa@fnal.gov Rob Bushek
89 Stewart, Renee 38025N WH ESP 101 4038 renee@fnal.gov Donna Iraci
90 Swanson, Katie 12372N WH 5E & Training Center 214 6497 kswanson@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
91 Vaziri, Kamran 10046N Linac Annex 371 3457 vaziri@fnal.gov Wayne Schmitt
92 Vincent, Mike 13021N Linac Annex 371 3692 vincent@fnal.gov Wayne Schmitt
93 Vuletich, Kathy 16253N WH 7E 119 5182 kathy@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
94 Watson, Dan 12504N Site 38 RPCF 338 6649 dwatson@fnal.gov Mark Zientarski
95 Weber, Suzanne 08662N WH 7NE 119 3177 sweber@fnal.gov Amber Kenney
96 White, Dale 10017N Linac Annex 371 6524 dale_@fnal.gov Joel Fulgham
97 Whittington, Kody 37708N WH 7E 119 6898 kwhittin@fnal.gov Raul Cantú
98 Wiedman, Noel 32314N WDRS 306 3325 nwiedman@fnal.gov Deanne Randich
99 Williams, Chris 09470N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 williamsc@fnal.gov Chuck Kuhn

100 Worel, Chuck 01943N XGC-103 AD 306 4836 worel@fnal.gov Randy Zifko
101 Wyant, Bob 40263N Site 38 Fire Dept. 302 3428 rwyant@fnal.gov Chris Williams
102 Ylinen, Jon 15897N Site 40 LLWHB & WH 7E 363 4081 ylinenj@fnal.gov Eric McHugh
103 Zientarski, Mark 15947N Site 38 RPCF 338 8484 markz@fnal.gov Adam Olson
104 Zifko, Randy 04880N XGC-103 AD 306 4450 rmzifko@fnal.gov Adam Olson
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